
 
OFFICE HOURS SPRING 2025​

Note: This list is in the process of being updated and additional Office Hours are TBA. Please 
contact your professor directly to set up a time to meet if you do not see their meeting 

information listed.  
 
Colby-Clements, Paula 
In-Person Office Hours: ​
M/W 9 - 11:00AM​
T/Th 12 - 3:00PM​
Virtual Office Hours: Email for Appointment Link pcolby@mslaw.edu  
 
Coyne, Dean Michael L.  
In-Person Office Hours: Tuesday 3:30PM - 4:30PM 
Virtual Office Hours: Every other Thursday 3:30-4:30PM​
Email for Meeting Link: coyne@mslaw.edu ​
 
Coyne, Mick 
In-Person Office Hours: Monday 2-3PM; 5-6PM 
Virtual Office Hours: Fridays - Link in TWEN/Email for Appointment Link mick@mslaw.edu  
 
Devlin, Joseph 
Virtual Office Hours: By Appointment 
Email for Appointment: devlin@mslaw.edu  
 
Dimitriadis, Amy 
In-Person Office Hours: Drop In/Open Door 
Virtual Office Hours: Wednesday 2-4PM (link in TWEN) 
All other times, Email for Appointment amyd@mslaw.edu  
​
Harayda, Daniel 
In-Person Office Hours: Monday 10AM - 11AM; Tuesday 9AM - 11AM​
Virtual Office Hours: Monday 8AM-10AM - email for appointment​
harayda@mslaw.edu  
 
Hemingway, Anne 
In-Person Office Hours: Tuesday 2-4PM 
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Virtual Office Hours: By Appointment​
Email for Meeting Link: hemingway@mslaw.edu​
 
Hetu, James​
In-Person Office Hours: Mondays 10:30-11:30AM; Thursdays 2:30-3:30PM​
Virtual Office Hours: Email for Appointment​
hetu@mslaw.edu ​
 
Johnson, Harold 
In-Person Office Hours: Monday 6:30-7:15PM  By Appointment Only​
Virtual Office Hours: Thursdays 10:30-11:30AM By Appointment Only​
All other times, email for Zoom appointment. 

Kaldis, Dean​
In-Person Office Hours: Monday 4-6PM; Tuesdays & Thursdays 10AM–12PM 
Tuesdays & Thursdays Writing Lab 2:30-4:30PM​
Virtual Office Hours: Fridays - Email for Appointment pota@mslaw.edu  
 
Leamy, Michael​
In-Person Office Hours: Tuesdays & Thursdays 7AM-1PM​
Virtual Office Hours: By Appointment​
Email for Meeting Link: leamy@mslaw.edu  
 
Malaguti, Peter 
Virtual Office Hours:​
Wednesdays 6-7:15 p.m.​
Saturdays 9-10:15 a.m.​
Email for Meeting Link: malaguti@mslaw.edu ​  

Olson, Kurt 
In-Person Office Hours: Monday 12-2PM; Thursday 4-6PM 
Virtual Office Hours: Email for Appointment 
Email for Meeting Link: olson@mslaw.edu  
 
Panagakis, Gus 
In-Person Office Hours: Monday & Wednesday 3-8PM​
Virtual Office Hours: By Appointment https://calendly.com/panagakis  
 
Sullivan, Dean​
In-Person Office Hours: Drop-in anytime M-Th before 4PM.  
Virtual Office Hours: Wednesdays 4:45 - 5:45PM 
Email for Meeting Link: DianeS@mslaw.edu  
 
Rodriguez, Shane 
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In-Person Office Hours: Monday & Wednesday - Immediately following class for 1 hourVirtual 
Virtual Office Hours: Friday Email for Meeting Link: Rodriguez@mslaw.edu 
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